

This Geographic Information System Product, received from The CIty of San Antonio is provided "as is" without warranity of any kind, and the City of San Antonio expressly disclaims all express and implied warranites, including but not limited to the implied warranites of merchandability and fitness for a particular purpose. The City of San Antonio does not warrant, guarantee, or make any representations regarding the use, or the results of the use, of the information provided to you by the City of San Antonio in terms of correctness, accuracy, relability, limitenies or charvies. The entire risk as to the results and parformance of any information colamed from the City of San Antonio is entirely assumed by the recipient." Phese consist the responsible (city Gan Antonio Department for specific determinations."

Map Last Edited: Thursday, October 21, 2021 PDF Filename: \\Fscommon\misc23\GIS\PDFs_JPEGs\CurrentExhibits\FY2022\2110BG16462_01.pdf City of San Antonio Sports License Agreement Stinson Park Gold Medal Athletics

